Rates 2024 - 2025 (Effective July 1, 2024)

In-Town Water Rates (per billing cycle)

Base Charges (includes no usage):
Residential

Commercial & Institutional
Industrial

1,000-3,000
3,001-8,000
8,001-13,000
13,001-18,000
18,001-23,000
Over 23,001

In-Town Sewer Rates (per billing cycle)

2024-25 Rates

Base Charges (includes no usage):
Residential

Commercial & Institutional
Industrial

1,000-3,000
3,001-8,000
8,001-13,000
13,001-18,000
18,001-23,000
Over 23,001

*Special Rate — Multi-Unit

$9.00
$10.50
$28.00

$3.88 per thousand
$4.14 per thousand
$4.42 per thousand
$4.68 per thousand
$5.21 per thousand
$5.70 per thousand

2024-25 Rates

$9.00
$10.50
$28.00

$4.36 per thousand
$5.07 per thousand
$6.15 per thousand
$6.92 per thousand
$7.81 per thousand
$8.67 per thousand

See schedule. To accommodate unique multi-
unit facilities and other special user
demands, the Town has established certain
rates to avoid unnecessary and redundant
charges.

Bulk Rates determined by interlocal agreement and listed separately.

Out of Town Water Rates (per billing cycle)

Base Charges (includes no usage):
Residential
Commercial & Institutional

Industrial

2024-25 Rates

$13.50
$18.50
$53.50



1,000-3,000
3,001-8,000
8,001-13,000
13,001-18,000
18,001-23,000
Over 23,001

Out of Town Sewer Rates (per billing cycle)

Base Charges (includes no usage):
Residential
Commercial & Institutional

Industrial

1,000-3,000
3,001-8,000
8,001-13,000
13,001-18,000
18,001-23,000
Over 23,001

*ATF Sewer Rate

Sanitation (per billing cycle)

Residential Garbage/Recycle
Business Garbage/Recycle

$7.77 per thousand
$8.27 per thousand
$8.83 per thousand
$9.35 per thousand
$10.41 per thousand
$11.39 per thousand

2024-25 Rates

$13.50
$18.50
$53.50

$8.72 per thousand

$10.15 per thousand
$12.31 per thousand
$13.83 per thousand
$15.61 per thousand
$17.33 per thousand

$7.97 per thousand

2024-25 Rates

$19.00
$20.50
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