Rates 2024 - 2025 (Effective July 1, 2024)

In-Town Water Rates (per billing cycle)	2024-25 Rates
Base Charges (includes no usage):	
Residential	\$9.00
Commercial & Institutional	\$10.50
Industrial	\$28.00
1,000-3,000	\$3.88 per thousand
3,001-8,000	\$4.14 per thousand
8,001-13,000	\$4.42 per thousand
13,001-18,000	\$4.68 per thousand
18,001-23,000	\$5.21 per thousand
Over 23,001	\$5.70 per thousand
L. T C Pater (and Ellister and a)	2024 25 D. L.
In-Town Sewer Rates (per billing cycle)	2024-25 Rates
Base Charges (includes no usage):	
Residential	\$9.00
Commercial & Institutional	\$10.50
Industrial	\$28.00
	420.00
1,000-3,000	\$4.36 per thousand
3,001-8,000	\$5.07 per thousand
8,001-13,000	\$6.15 per thousand
13,001-18,000	\$6.92 per thousand
18,001-23,000	\$7.81 per thousand
Over 23,001	\$8.67 per thousand
*Special Rate – Multi-Unit	See schedule. To accommodate unique multi- unit facilities and other special user demands, the Town has established certain rates to avoid unnecessary and redundant charges.

Bulk Rates determined by interlocal agreement and listed separately.

Out of Town Water Rates (per billing cycle)	2024-25 Rates
Base Charges (includes no usage):	
Residential	\$13.50
Commercial & Institutional	\$18.50
Industrial	\$53.50

1,000-3,000 3,001-8,000 8,001-13,000 13,001-18,000 18,001-23,000 Over 23,001	\$7.77 per thousand \$8.27 per thousand \$8.83 per thousand \$9.35 per thousand \$10.41 per thousand \$11.39 per thousand
Out of Town Sewer Rates (per billing cycle)	2024-25 Rates
Base Charges (includes no usage): Residential Commercial & Institutional Industrial	\$13.50 \$18.50 \$53.50
1,000-3,000 3,001-8,000 8,001-13,000 13,001-18,000 18,001-23,000 Over 23,001	\$8.72 per thousand \$10.15 per thousand \$12.31 per thousand \$13.83 per thousand \$15.61 per thousand \$17.33 per thousand
Sanitation (per billing cycle) Residential Garbage/Recycle Business Garbage/Recycle	2024-25 Rates \$19.00 \$20.50